XG8Original Plugs
1
Original Plug that can be used in a wide
range of applications.
■ Can use as a Plug for different Sockets.
Applicable Sockets:
XG4M Flat Cable Connector
XG5 Discrete-wire IDC Connector

Downloaded from Arrow.com.
2 Original Plugs XG8
XG8V Single-row Original Plugs
■ Dimensions (Unit: mm)
■ Ordering Information
Appearance Plugs with straight terminals Plugs with right-angle terminals
No. of contacts Model (gold plated) Model (tin plated) Model (gold plated) Model (tin plated)
2 XG8V-0231 --- --- XG8V-0244
3 XG8V-0331 XG8V-0341 XG8V-0334 XG8V-0344
4 XG8V-0431 XG8V-0441 XG8V-0434 XG8V-0444
5 XG8V-0531 XG8V-0541 XG8V-0534 XG8V-0544
6 XG8V-0631 XG8V-0641 XG8V-0634 XG8V-0644
7 XG8V-0731 XG8V-0741 XG8V-0734 XG8V-0744
8 XG8V-0831 XG8V-0841 XG8V-0834 XG8V-0844
10 XG8V-1031 XG8V-1041 XG8V-1034 XG8V-1044
12 XG8V-1231 XG8V-1241 XG8V-1234 XG8V-1244
13 XG8V-1331 --- XG8V-1334 ---
15 XG8V-1531 --- XG8V-1534 ---
16 XG8V-1631 XG8V-1641 XG8V-1634 XG8V-1644
17 XG8V-1731 --- XG8V-1734 ---
20 XG8V-2031 XG8V-2041 XG8V-2034 XG8V-2044
36 XG8V-3631 XG8V-3641 XG8V-3634 XG8V-3644
0.635 × 0.635
Mounting holes (bottom view)
0.8 +0.1 dia.0
XG8V-@@31

12 30.5 27.94
13 33.0 30.48
15 38.1 35.56
16 40.6 38.10
17 43.2 40.64
20 50.8 48.26
36 91.4 88.90
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Original Plugs XG8 3
XG8W Original Plugs for MIL Connectors
■ Dimensions (Unit: mm)
■ Ordering Information
Appearance Plugs with straight terminals Plugs with right-angle terminals
No. of contacts Model (gold plated) Model (tin plated) Model (gold plated) Model (tin plated)
10 XG8W-1031 XG8W-1041 --- ---
14 XG8W-1431 XG8W-1441 --- ---
16 XG8W-1631 XG8W-1641 --- ---
20 XG8W-2031 XG8W-2041 XG8W-2034 XG8W-2044
26 XG8W-2631 XG8W-2641 XG8W-2634 XG8W-2644
30 XG8W-3031 XG8W-3041 XG8W-3034 XG8W-3044
34 XG8W-3431 XG8W-3441 XG8W-3434 XG8W-3444
40 XG8W-4031 XG8W-4041 XG8W-4034 XG8W-4044
50 XG8W-5031 XG8W-5041 XG8W-5034 XG8W-5044
60 XG8W-6031 XG8W-6041 --- ---
0.635 × 0.635
Mounting holes (bottom view)
0.8 +0.1 dia.0
XG8W-@@31

Single-row Plugs
Double-row Plugs
■ Ordering Information
Mounting holes (bottom view)
0.635 × 0.635 0.8 +0.1 dia.0
XG8A-5031
(With straight terminals)
Mounting holes (bottom view)
0.635 × 0.635
0.8 +0.1 dia.0
4 to 11
XG8A-5034
(With right-angle terminals)
Terminal type
No. of contacts
Plugs with straight terminals Plugs with right-angle terminals
Model (gold plated) Model (gold plated)
50 (Single-row) XG8A-5031 XG8A-5034
100 (Double-row) XG8A-0131 XG8A-0134
Mounting holes (bottom view)
0.635 × 0.635
0.8 +0.1 dia.0
XG8B-0131